
Hearing (603) Committee Roster 2024-2025
https://policies.ncsu.edu/regulation/reg-05-25-05

College and Department Faculty Representative Rank Term Period Contact

College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Agriculture & Human Sciences

Lindsey Haynes-Maslow Associate Professor 2021-2025 Campus Box 7606
lhaynes-maslow@ncsu.edu
919-515-9125

College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Animal Science

Sunny Liu Professor 2023-2027 Campus Box 7621
HC_Liu@ncsu.edu
919-515-4024

College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food Bioprocessing and Nutrition
Sciences

Andrew Neilson Associate Professor 2023-2027 600 Laureate Way, Kannapolis, NC
aneilso@ncsu.edu
704-250-5495

College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Crop and Soil Sciences

Keith Edmisten Professor and Director of
Undergraduate Programs

2024-2028 Campus Box 7620
kledmist@ncsu.edu
919-515-4069

Design
Graphic and Experience Design

Victoria Chi Assistant Teaching
Professor

2023-2027 Campus Box 7701
cdcox@ncsu.edu
919-515-2095

Design VACANT Associate Professor

Education
Educational Leadership, Policy &
Human Services

Chad Hoggan Associate Professor 2021-2025 Campus Box 7801
cdhoggan@ncsu.edu
919-515-6290

Education
ELPHD

Paul Umbach Professor 2022-2026 Campus Box 7801
pdumbach@ncsu.edu

Engineering VACANT Associate Professor
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Engineering VACANT Professor

Engineering VACANT Professor

Engineering VACANT Professor

Humanities & Social Sciences Daniel Gruen Associate Professor 2024-2025 dgruehn@ncsu.edu

Humanities & Social Sciences Kama Kosenko Associate Professor 2024-2025 kakosenk@ncsu.edu

Humanities & Social Sciences Alice Cheng Associate Professor 2024-2025 ycheng20@ncsu.edu

Management (Poole) VACANT Associate Professor

Management (Poole) VACANT Associate Professor

Natural Resources
Parks, Recreation and Tourism
Management

Stacy Supak Professor 2020 - 2024 Campus Box 8004
sksupak@ncsu.edu
Phone N/A

Natural Resources
Forest Biomaterials

Marko Hakovirta Professor 2021-2025 Campus Box 8005
marko_hakovirta@ncsu.edu
919-515-5970

Sciences
Mathematics

Nathan Reading Professor 2024-2028 Campus Box 8205
aspnes@ncsu.edu
919-515-3261
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Sciences
Marine, Earth, and Atmospheric
Sciences

Arianna Soldati Asst Professor 2024-2028 Campus Box 8208
asoldat@ncsu.edu
919-515-3711

Sciences VACANT

Textiles
Engineering, Chemistry

Alan Tonelli Professor 2021-2025 Campus Box 8301
atonelli@ncsu.edu
919-515-6588

Textiles VACANT

Veterinary Medicine
Clinical Sciences

Valery F. Scharf Associate Professor 2024-2028 Campus Box 8401
vfscharf@ncsu.edu
919-513-6786

Veterinary Medicine VACANT

Committee members are elected to serve a 4-year term.
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